Trophy

Electrical
Battery Switch
Automatic Bilge Pump

Cockpit

Self-Bailing Cockpit

Fuel-Fill w/ Intergrated Vent

Waterproof 120-Watt AM/FM Stereo w/Bluetooth
Removeable Cushions

Forward Console Bench Seating w/ backrest
Cupholders (8)

Side Console Storage

Fishing

Livewell

Gunnel Rod Storage
Insulated Fish Box

LENGTH OVERALL (LOA)
WIDTH (BEAM)

MAX PEOPLE CAPACITY
MAX HORSEPOWER
DEADRISE

APPROX WEIGHT W/ STANDARD ENGINE
MAX PEOPLE WEIGHT
FUEL CAPACITY

DRAFT DOWN

STORAGE HEIGHT!

BEAM ON TRAILER
LENGTH W/ TRAILER

22'7"
8'6"

10

250 HP
18°

4,500 LBS
1,650 LBS
80 GAL
2'9"

6'4"

8'6"

24

Specification dimensions are approximate and subject to variance.

With trailer/tower folded

Colors, graphics and some equipment shown, subject to change without notice.

Standard features

Engine
150 HP EFI 4 Stroke Mercury OB

Helm

Multi-Function Gauges w/ Fog Resistant Glass Lenses: Fuel, Speedometer,

Tachometer, Voltmeter

12V Horn

Helm Windshield

Stainless Steel Steering Wheel

Hull & Deck

Swim Platform w/ Telescoping Ladder
Anchor Locker

Fiberglass Floor Liner

Bow & Transom Eyes (3)

Navigation Lights

Trailer
Galvanized Trailer w/ Brakes

7.3 M
2.6 M

10

250 HP
18°
2,041.2 KG
748.4 KG
302.8 L
0.88 M
1.9 M
2.6 M
7.3 M




— BAVYLINER

Exterior color Interior color

' White bottom Graphite
w/ Black hull (Gray)
' White bottom Coastline
w/ Gray hull (Tan)

' White bottom
w/ Blue hull

Optional add-ons

OB Engines
200 HP Mercury FourStroke Outboard Warm Fusion White Non-DTS
250 HP Mercury FourStroke Black Non-DTS
250 HP Mercury FourStroke Outboard Warm Fusion Non-DTS
225 XXL Fourstroke OB Non-DTS (Black)
High Altitude Prop

Canvas
Snap-On Center Console & Helm Seat Cover

Floor Covering
Cockpit Flooring (Gray Mat)
Cockpit Flooring (Teak Mat)

Lighting
Exterior Lighting (LED Docking Lights, 2x Rear Underwater Lights)
Interior Lighting

Trailer
Tandem Axle Aluminum Trailer w/ Brakes & Swing Tongue

Convenience Options
Digital Depth Indicator
Simrad 7" Digital Dash w/ VesselView® Link
Simrad 9" Digital Dash w/ VesselView Link
Bow Well and Cockpit Cover

Y Popular option

* 9" Digital Dash Available in Twin Configuration

00

Fishing Package
Includes Standard Features plus:

Trolling Motor Bracket w/ 24V Plug
Fresh Water Washdown

Steering Wheel w/ Knob

Bow Casting Seat

Bimini
Includes Standard Features plus:
Stainless Steel Upgrade

Bimini Top w/ Boot
Windshield Wiper (Starboard)

Comfort Package
Includes Standard Features plus:

Cockpit Table

Bow Block Off (Req. Bow Filler Cushion)
Bow Filler Cushion

Portable Head

Tech Package
Includes Standard Features plus:

Exterior Lighting Package
VesselView® Mobile

Stereo, Rockford Fosgate
Interior Lighting Package

Dual Vessel Batteries w/ Switch




