

LENGTH OVERALL (LOA)	22' 7"	7.3 M
WIDTH (BEAM)	8'6"	2.6 M
MAX PEOPLE CAPACITY	10	10
MAX HORSEPOWER	250 HP	250 HP
DEADRISE	18°	18°
APPROX WEIGHT W/ STANDARD ENGINE	4,500 LBS	2,041.2 KG
MAX PEOPLE WEIGHT	1,650 LBS	748.4 KG
FUEL CAPACITY	80 GAL	302.8 L
DRAFT DOWN	2'9"	0.88 M
STORAGE HEIGHT ¹	6' 4"	1.9 M
BEAM ON TRAILER	8'6"	2.6 M
LENGTH W/ TRAILER	24'	7.3 M

T22SC



Specification dimensions are approximate and subject to variance. With trailer/tower folded Colors, graphics and some equipment shown, subject to change without notice.

Standard features

Electrical Engine 150 HP EFI 4 Stroke Mercury OB

Battery Switch Automatic Bilge Pump

Self-Bailing Cockpit

Removeable Cushions

Side Console Storage

Fuel-Fill w/ Intergrated Vent

Waterproof 120-Watt AM/FM Stereo w/Bluetooth

Forward Console Bench Seating w/ backrest

Helm Cockpit

Multi-Function Gauges w/ Fog Resistant Glass Lenses: Fuel, Speedometer, Tachometer, Voltmeter 12V Horn Helm Windshield Stainless Steel Steering Wheel

Hull & Deck

Swim Platform w/ Telescoping Ladder Anchor Locker Fiberglass Floor Liner Bow & Transom Eyes (3) Navigation Lights

Fishing Livewell

Cupholders (8)

Gunnel Rod Storage Insulated Fish Box

Trailer

Galvanized Trailer w/ Brakes







w/ Blue hull



Interior color



Optional add-ons

OB Engines

- 200 HP Mercury FourStroke Outboard Warm Fusion White Non-DTS
- 250 HP Mercury FourStroke Black Non-DTS
- \bigcirc 250 HP Mercury FourStroke Outboard Warm Fusion Non-DTS
- 225 XXL Fourstroke OB Non-DTS (Black)
- High Altitude Prop

Canvas

🔘 Snap-On Center Console & Helm Seat Cover ★

Floor Covering

- 🔘 Cockpit Flooring (Gray Mat) ★
- 🔘 Cockpit Flooring (Teak Mat) ★

Lighting

- \bigcirc Exterior Lighting (LED Docking Lights, 2x Rear Underwater Lights)
- O Interior Lighting

Trailer

🔘 Tandem Axle Aluminum Trailer w/ Brakes & Swing Tongue

Convenience Options

- Digital Depth Indicator
- Simrad 7" Digital Dash w/ VesselView® Link
- O Simrad 9" Digital Dash w/ VesselView Link
- O Bow Well and Cockpit Cover

Fishing Package

Includes Standard Features plus:

- O Trolling Motor Bracket w/ 24V Plug
- 🔘 Fresh Water Washdown
- O Steering Wheel w/ Knob
- O Bow Casting Seat

Bimini

Includes Standard Features plus:

- O Stainless Steel Upgrade
- Bimini Top w/ Boot
- Windshield Wiper (Starboard)

Comfort Package

Includes Standard Features plus:

- O Cockpit Table
- O Bow Block Off (Req. Bow Filler Cushion)
- \bigcirc Bow Filler Cushion
- O Portable Head

Tech Package

- Includes Standard Features plus:
- O Exterior Lighting Package
- VesselView® Mobile
- O Stereo, Rockford Fosgate
- Interior Lighting Package
- Dual Vessel Batteries w/ Switch

* 9" Digital Dash Available in Twin Configuration